
For phone numbers visit www.HuntingtonMall.com or call (304) 733-0492
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(Coming Soon)
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Pet
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Plus
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Banking Service

Center Court

Customer Service Center      
Community Booth

Convenience Carts
Gift Cards
Handicapped Ramp
Mall Entrances

Pepsi Vending Machines
Jazz-Zee Active Vending
Security
US Postal Service
The Children’s Depot Play Place

Mall Executive O�ices
Mall Walkers Entrance
Public Restrooms
Family Restrooms

Sleep Outfitters
Barboursville

T18

Food
Court

T4

Anchor Stores
120 BAM! (Books•Toys•Tech•More).............................304-733-9252
OP Best Buy..........................................................................304-733-0443
 Cabell County Career and Technology Center...........................  
 ...........................................................................................(Coming Soon)
 Dick’s Sporting Goods...............................................304-733-9720
 JCPenney........................................................................ 304-733-0088
OP Kohl’s ................................................................................ 304-733-6880
OP Lowe’s ..............................................................................304-736-8900
 Macy’s .............................................................................. 304-733-0244
OP Michaels .......................................................................... 304-733-0954
210 Old Navy...........................................................................304-736-1344
600 T.J. Maxx/HomeGoods...............................................304-733-1408

Women’s Fashions 
860 aerie ...................................................................................304-733-2579
760 Aéropostale .................................................................... 304-733-1820
860 American Eagle Outfitters........................................304-733-2579
310  Bare Arms......................................................................... 304-736-1717
330 BoxLunch........................................................................ 304-660-1843
190 Buckle ...............................................................................304-736-4150
140 D&D Outfitters ............................................................. 304-733-6688
 Dick’s Sporting Goods...............................................304-733-9720
770 Finish Line...................................................................... 304-733-5639
180 Francesca’s .................................................................... 304-733-5908
570 Hollister Co. ................................................................... 304-733-5333
630 Hot Topic......................................................................... 304-733-9790
605 Lids.................................................................................... 304-733-5942
 Macy’s Backstage (Located in Macy's)............. 304-733-0244
275 Maurices ......................................................................... 304-733-0942
210 Old Navy...........................................................................304-736-1344
625 Pinkies Creations and Embroidery...................... 304-736-6378
560 Rose and Remington................................................. 304-736-5900
775 rue21...................................................................................304-733-4732
470 Shipwreck Collection Market .................................681-279-6490
850 Silhouette Boutique .................................................(304) 993-6796
680 Talbots.............................................................................. 304-733-9345
840 Torrid.................................................................................. 304-733-5410
160 Versona............................................................................304-733-0050
265 Victoria’s Secret/PINK.............................................. 304-736-9660
550 Zumiez ............................................................................. 304-736-6570

Men’s Fashions
760 Aéropostale .................................................................... 304-733-1820
860 American Eagle Outfitters........................................304-733-2579
310  Bare Arms......................................................................... 304-736-1717
330 BoxLunch........................................................................ 304-660-1843
190 Buckle ...............................................................................304-736-4150
765 Champs Sports ............................................................ 304-733-5025
140 D&D Outfitters ............................................................. 304-733-6688
 Dick’s Sporting Goods...............................................304-733-9720
770 Finish Line...................................................................... 304-733-5639
750 Foot Locker..................................................................... 304-733-0414
570 Hollister Co. ................................................................... 304-733-5333
630 Hot Topic......................................................................... 304-733-9790
605 Lids.................................................................................... 304-733-5942
 Macy’s Backstage (Located in Macy's)............. 304-733-0244
210 Old Navy...........................................................................304-736-1344
145 Player’s Room, The.....................................................606-226-0929
775 rue21...................................................................................304-733-4732
550 Zumiez ............................................................................. 304-736-6570

Children’s Fashions & Toys
120 BAM! (Books•Toys•Tech•More).............................304-733-9252
330 BoxLunch........................................................................ 304-660-1843
830 Carter’s|OshKosh B’gosh ..........................................304-733-7071
540 Children’s Place, The .................................................. 304-736-2182
 Dick’s Sporting Goods...............................................304-733-9720
275 Evsie (Located in Maurice’s) .................................. 304-733-0942
180 Frankie (Located in Francesca’s)......................... 304-733-5908
450 Kids Foot Locker ......................................................... 304-736-3078
 Macy’s Backstage (Located in Macy's)............. 304-733-0244
210 Old Navy...........................................................................304-736-1344
T97 Toyland

Automotive
OP Firestone ......................................................................... 304-733-0003
OP National Tire & Battery..............................................304-733-1086

Services & O�ices
490 Air Force Career Center........................................... 304-736-4634
495 Army Career Center.................................................... 304-733-1073
 Community Booth....................................................... 304-733-0492
 Customer Service Center........................................ 304-733-0492
 Eco ATM
 Mall O�ice ...................................................................... 304-733-0492
OP Planet Fitness ................................................................304-736-8100
290 Postal Service............................................................... 304-736-5620
OP Universal Federal Credit Union.............................. 304-697-2919

Home Accessories
OP Best Buy..........................................................................304-733-0443
OP Kohl’s ................................................................................ 304-733-6880
OP Lowe’s ..............................................................................304-736-8900
 Macy’s Backstage (Located in Macy's)............. 304-733-0244
OP Michaels .......................................................................... 304-733-0954
470 Shipwreck Collection Market .................................681-279-6490
OP Sleep Outfitters Barboursville .............................. (304) 733-0181
600 T.J. Maxx / HomeGoods ............................................304-733-1408
615 Yankee Candle.............................................................. 304-733-6200

Music, Video, & Electronics
355 AT&T.................................................................................. 304-736-8731
OP Best Buy..........................................................................304-733-0443
120 BAM! (Books•Toys•Tech•More).............................304-733-9252
197 Cellaris
250 GameStop .......................................................................304-733-5537
K11 iRepair Xpert
650 T-Mobile .......................................................................... 304-736-2465
365 Verizon .............................................................................304-948-4356

Theater & Entertainment
K9 All Smiles Aboard......................................................... 330-441-4561
 Children's Depot Play Place, The
700 Cinemark Huntington Mall...................................... 304-733-3984
603      Fun City Arcade .......................................................... 304-736-4829

Specialty Stores
310  Bare Arms......................................................................... 304-736-1717
635 Cindy’s Country Gifts ................................................ 304-733-9499
OP Michaels .......................................................................... 304-733-0954
OP Ollie’s Bargain Outlet..................................................304-736-3100
OP Pet Supplies Plus ........................................................ 304-733-0033
625 Pinkies Creations and Embroidery...................... 304-736-6378
470 Shipwreck Collection Market .................................681-279-6490
T38  Sunny Shades................................................................918-395-2086
T97  Toyland
305 Vape Plus .........................................................................304-733-7698

Cards, Gifts, & Books
525 Adams Hallmark ..........................................................304-736-3004
120 BAM! (Books•Toys•Tech•More).............................304-733-9252
330 BoxLunch........................................................................ 304-660-1843
635 Cindy’s Country Gifts ................................................ 304-733-9499
625 Pinkies Creations and Embroidery...................... 304-736-6378
470 Shipwreck Collection Market .................................681-279-6490
895 Spencer’s ......................................................................... 304-733-0712
T97  Toyland
615 Yankee Candle.............................................................. 304-733-6200

Sporting Goods & Apparel
765 Champs Sports ............................................................ 304-733-5025
 Dick’s Sporting Goods...............................................304-733-9720
770 Finish Line...................................................................... 304-733-5639
750 Foot Locker..................................................................... 304-733-0414
450 Kids Foot Locker ......................................................... 304-736-3078
605 Lids.................................................................................... 304-733-5942
145 Player’s Room, The.....................................................606-226-0929
720 Tradehome Shoes .....................................................(Coming Soon)

Shoes
765 Champs Sports ............................................................ 304-733-5025
140 D&D Outfitters ............................................................. 304-733-6688
 Dick’s Sporting Goods...............................................304-733-9720
770 Finish Line...................................................................... 304-733-5639
750 Foot Locker..................................................................... 304-733-0414
320 Journeys ........................................................................... 304-361-1666
450 Kids Foot Locker ......................................................... 304-736-3078
145 Player’s Room, The.....................................................606-226-0929
810 Shoe Carnival.................................................................304-733-0707
220 Shoe Dept. Encore....................................................... 304-733-1709
720 Tradehome Shoes .....................................................(Coming Soon)

Food & Beverage
735 Auntie Anne’s................................................................ 304-733-6890
660 Big Loafer....................................................................... 304-733-0424
OP Bob Evans....................................................................... 304-733-0888
657 Bubble World ................................................................. 304-476-4713
OP Bu�alo Wild Wings ..................................................... 304-733-0909
OP Burger King...................................................................... 304-733-1142
610 Candy Craze .................................................................. 304-736-0700
360 Charleys Philly Steaks ...............................................304-736-2727
385 Chick-fil-A........................................................................304-736-3973
OP Chili’s ................................................................................ 304-733-9589
370 China Max....................................................................... 304-733-9579
T93 Dippin’ Dots.................................................................. 304-840-5344
673 Great American Cookie .............................................304-736-7300
340 Grindstone Co�eeology
375 Hibachi Master............................................................. 304-736-0992
OP IHOP.................................................................................. 304-733-9410
120 Joe Muggs Co�ee (Inside BAM!)...........................304-733-9252
OP Logan’s Roadhouse.....................................................304-736-2792
OP McDonald’s .................................................................... 304-733-0455
OP Olive Garden ..................................................................304-733-6481
OP Panera Bread ................................................................ 304-302-2329
103 Qdoba Mexican Grill .................................................. 304-736-3030
395 Ruby Tuesday................................................................ 304-733-2223
670 Sbarro............................................................................... 304-736-3030
353 Scragglepop Kettlecorn ............................................. 304-751-6271
OP Wendy’s ........................................................................... 304-733-0467

Hotel
OP Comfort Inn..................................................................... 304-733-2122
OP Delta Hotels by Marriott ........................................... 304-733-3338

Beauty & Health
420 Bath & Body Works..................................................... 304-736-3189
530 Brows Place................................................................... 646-301-8009
655 County Shop & Salon, The...................................... 304-736-2889
105 Elegant Nails Spa.........................................................304-736-9675
T18 EMS Pulse .............................................................................Visit Today
795 Exotic Nails ..................................................................... 304-733-6716
475 Faded Up Cutz............................................................... 681-410-4693
675 GNC ...................................................................................304-736-8091
643 Ironheadz Sports Nutrition .....................................606-393-5657
 JCPenney Portraits ..................................................... 304-733-0088
 JCPenney Salon........................................................... 304-733-0088
595 LensCrafters .................................................................. 304-733-0950
OP Planet Fitness ................................................................304-736-8100
677 Relax Place......................................................................502-724-8869
200 Relax Spa .........................................................................502-724-8869
OP Sephora (Inside Kohl’s, Now Open).......................304-733-688
OP Ulta Beauty.................................................................... 304-733-0007
150 Vision Works .................................................................. 304-733-3313

Jewelry
642 Claire’s ............................................................................. 304-733-0736
K17 Dakota Watch Co. ....................................................... 304-733-2234
180 Francesca’s .................................................................... 304-733-5908
345 Kay Jewelers..................................................................304-733-0048
T11 Banter............................................................................... 304-736-0476
640 REEDS Jewelers...........................................................304-948-8238
535 Zales Jewelers ............................................................... 304-733-5217


